Donation Sheet

Bowler's Name:		
Team/Company Name:		
Address:		
City:	_ State:	_ Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		



Donor's Name	Address	Amount
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
		\$
	1	

TOTAL DONATIONS \$

Please bring this donation sheet when you bowl. *DONATIONS ARE DUE THE DAY YOU BOWL* All bowlers must raise a minimum of \$35 in Donations. We accept Cach, PayPal, Credit Card, and checks.

Please make checks out to Community Youth Mentoring

CYM USE ONLY				
Checks \$	Cash \$	Online \$	Total \$	

Request for Support

Dear Supporter of Community Youth Mentoring,

Our Bowl for Kids' Mentoring event is the largest fundraising campaign for Community Youth Mentoring. The funds raised fill an immediate need, not only financially, but by transforming the life of a child and making "All Kids Count."

One in three children in our community do not have enough positive adults in their lives. Community Youth Mentoring's One-to-One Mentoring (Traditional Mentoring) and our School Buddies program focuses on intervention, social and emotional support, confidence, and building improved relationships in our community's youth. The results not only benefit the youth and their families but impact our entire community.

Funding is an ongoing challenge, and the need for mentoring is greater than ever. It is our hope that you will thoughtfully come out and bowl and support our 2024 Bowl for Kids' Mentoring event. Your support helps to make "All Kids Count" in our community.

All we need to make this event a success is you! Cost per bowler is \$35.00, which will include two hours of bowling, shoe rental, t-shirt, door prize entry, and dessert bar/ snack bar. We invite all bowlers to collect pledges and donations, our top bowlers/teams raising the most pledges will have a chance to win a VISA Gift card. We will also be awarding 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place trophies to the top three team/bowlers with the highest pledge donations. Additional details are attached with this packet.

Thank you for your kindness, consideration, and support and we hope to see you at our event on Sunday, April 28th!

Annette Ferrell

Annette Ferrell Executive Director